                        JIEJIE MICROELECTRONICS CO. , Ltd
TEL：+86-513-83639777                                                                        http://www.jjwdz.com
JST41 Series   40A TRIACs                                                  Rev.18.0
DESCRIPTION:
With high ability to withstand the shock loading of
large current, JST41 series triacs provide high dv/dt
rate with strong resistance to electromagnetic
interface. With high commutation performances, 3

TEL：+86-513-83639777                                                                        http://www.jjwdz.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order code
Voltage
VDRM/VRRM (V) IGT(mA) Package
Base
qty.
(pcs)
Delivery
mode
JST41T-600/800/1200TW
600/800/
1200
5
TG-C 10
Tube
JST41T-600/800/1200CW 35
JST41T-600/800/1200BW 50
JST41T-600/800/1200GW 70
JST41SJ-600/800/1200TW 5
TO-247J 30
JST41SJ-600/800/1200CW 35
JST41SJ-600/800/1200BW 50
JST41SJ-600/800/1200GW 70
JST41Z-600/800/1200TW 5
TO-3P 30
JST41Z -600/800/1200CW 35
JST41Z -600/800/1200BW 50
JST41Z -600/800/1200GW 70
Order code
Voltage
VDRM/VRRM (V)
IGT(mA)
Package
Base
qty.
(pcs)
Delivery
mode
Ⅰ-Ⅱ-Ⅲ Ⅳ
JST41T-600/800/1200B
600/800/
1200
50 70
TG-C 10
Tube
JST41T-600/800/1200C 25 50
JST41SJ-600/800/1200B 50 70
TO-247J 30
JST41SJ-600/800/1200C 25 50
JST41Z-600/800/1200B 50 70
TO-3P 30
JST41Z-600/800/1200C 25 50
6
JST41 Series                                                                                                        JieJie Microelectronics CO. , Ltd
TEL：+86-513-83639777                                                                        http://www.jjwdz.com
Document Revision History